OCSer)

BEACH BAR & CLUB

DRINKS

SIGNIATURE COCKTAIL

GINSPERATIONS

OCSEN BEACH - 210,000
iemalz:c:_fifqlzii\lsoi:inkpal,ecso:;::;eau, Orange, Pineapple, Lime KU M QUAT TO N IC 140,000
Gordon’s Gin, Kumquat, mint leaves, Schweppes Tonic
PEPPER CORN INFUSION 160,000
(E)Eargeggh?agcflgn':irgﬁnlﬂgoﬁ Red Vodka, 2103000 Phu Quoc Peppercorn-Infused Tanqueray Dry Gin, Schweppes Tonic ¢
Lime, Simple Syrup HCLdAkS§|CC CUbCUSh:lBER | 240’000
endicks Gin, Cucumber, Schweppes Tonic
SRm(ir)n§ffERe9\HcﬁaR;l:eSnadine Orange, Pineapple, Lime 210’000 PRlNCESS JASMINE
Vanila, Simple Syrué ’ ’ , ’ Gordon’s Gin, Jasmine Flower Infusion, Ginger 140’000
SHARED COCKTAIL
1.5L PITCHER SHOOTERS
RSedAVI\;lnSCBr!\nAge Juice, Assorted seasonal fruit Cuts, Simple Syrup 600,000 JAGER BOM B 140’000
L\fc(a)rglji L-t!-n?Lime, Fresh Mint, Soda Water 600’000 LYCHEE TEQUILA 140’000

B-52 130,000
CLASSIC COCKTAIL |

MILD SWEETNESS
APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol Aperitivo, Cinzzano Prosecco, Soda, Orange peel

PINA COLADA

Malibu, Havana 3Y, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream, Lime

SWEET
LYCHEE MARTINI

Lychee Ligeur, Smirnoff Red Vodka, Lime

COSMOPOLITAN

Cointreau, Smirnoff Red, Cranberry, Lime, Grenadine, Simple Syrup

SWEET + SOUR
SINGAPORE SLING

Gordin’s Gin, Cherry Brandy, Pineapple, Lime, Grenadine

CAIPIRINHA

Cachaca, Lime

SWEET + TANGY
MOJITO

Havana 3Y, Lime, Fresh Mint, Soda water, Simple Syrup

MAI TAI

Ameretto, Havanna 3Y Rum, Orange, Pineapple, Lime, Simple Syrup, Grenadine

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Cointreau, Gordin’s Gin, Bacardi, Smiroff Red, Tequila, Lime, Coca Cola

SEXON THE BEACH

Smirnoff Red Vodka, Peach Liquer, Cranberry, Orange, Grenadine, Lime

BITTER + SOUR
CAMPARI SPRITZ

Campari, Cinzano Prosecco, Soda Water

OLD FASHIONED

JIM BEAM, AGOSTINA BITTERS

NEGRONI

Campari, Martini Rosso, Gordin’s Gin

WHISKEY SOUR

Jim Beam, Egg White, Lime, Agostina Bitters
SALTY

MARGARITA

Jose Cuervo Tequila, Cointreau, Lime

180,000

180,000

200,000
170,000

180,000
180,000

180,000
190,000
190,000

190,000

250,000
250,000
170,000

170,000

200,000

MOCKTAIL

COCA-COLA / COCA-COLA LIGHT / FANTAORANGE / 7UP

GINGERALE / SODAWATER / TONIC WATER
330ML CAN

VIRGIN MOJITO 110,000
Mint, Lime, Soda Water

FAIRY LIQUID 120,000
Dragon Fruit, Strawberry puree, Lime

DEEP BLUE SEA 120,000
Blue Curacao, Grenadine, Lime, Soda Water

PINK SUNSET 120,000
Strawberry Puree, Ginger Ale, Lime

FRESH JUICE

COCONUT / ORANGE /WATERMELON 80,000
PINE APPLE / PASSION FRIUT

SMOOTHIE

AVAILABLE TILL 8PM

bttt 120,000
M@CI)\IGO 120,000
SOUR LIME 120,000
WATER & SOFT DRINK

e 40,000
(STILL WATER IN A CAN)
SOFT DRINK 50,000



SPIRITS

GIN

GORDON’S GIN
TANQUERAY

BOMBAY
HENDRICKS

VODKA

SMIRNOFF RED
GREY GOOSE
CIROC

RUM

HAVANA CLUB 3Y

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD
CACHACA

ZACAPA CENT 23Y

TEQUILA

JOSE CUERVO

DON JULLIO REPOSADO
DON JULLIO BLANC

LIQUERS
JAGERMISTER
BAILEYS

VACCARI SAMBUCA

WHISKEY
JACK DANIELS

JOHNNY WALKER RED
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK
JAMESON

SINGLETON

WINES
HOUSE WINE

By Glass 180ml

RED WINE TERRE FORTI MONTEOULCIANO (180ml)
WHITE WINE TERRE FORTI PINOT GRIGIO (180ml)

BUBBLES

CINZANO PROSECCO
POL REMY CHAMPAGNE

WHITE WINE

2020 JEAN-CLAUDE MAS VIOGNIER
2022 JEAN CLAUDE MAS CHARDONAY RESERVE

RED WINE

2020 JEAN-CLAUDE MAS CABERNET SAUVIGNON
2022 JEAN CLAUDE MAS VIOGNIER / RESERVE
2022 JEAN CLAUDE MAS SYRAH VIOGNIER

ROSE

LOUIS PINEL ROSE CINSAULT

SINGLE

100,000
150,000

130,000
240,000

100,000
240,000
240,000

100,000
100,000
100,000
350,000

130,000
300,000
220,000

140,000
110,000
110,000

110,000
100,000
180,000
100,000
240,000

ITALY
ITALY

ITALY
ITALY

FRANCE
FRANCE

FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE

FRANCE

BOTTLE

1,300,000
2,000,000
1,800,000
3,000,000

1,300,000
3,000,000
3,000,000

1,300,000
1,300,000
1,300,000
3,000,000

1,800,000
4,000,000
3,000,000

2,000,000
1,800,000
1,500,000

1,800,000
1,400,000
2,000,000
1,300,000
3,000,000

140,000
140,000

1,400,000
1,300,000

970,000
1,560,000

970,000
1,560,000
1,560,000

1,200,000

BEERS

CRAFT BEER
TROPICAL BIA

BREWER: HEART OF DARKNESS (330ML)

INDIA PALE ALE

BREWER: HEART OF DARKNESS (330ML) (5.7%)

SAIGON RED
SAIGON GREEN
SAPPORRO
SAN MIGUEL
TIGER / SILVER
HEINEKEN
CORONA
BUDWEISER

STRONGBOW CIDER

APPLE, DARK FRUITS, STRAWBERRY

SOJU
JINRO

Choose: Grapefruit or Original (360ml)

COMBO

BEER COMBO

BOTTLE
330ML
55,000
65,000

60,000

60,000

60,000

100,000

80,000

65,000

10 BEER (BOTTLE) + Fruit Plate + French Fries (Untill 11PM)
CHOOSE: HEINEKEN, TIGER/ TIGER SILVER, SAIGON GREEN, SAIGON RED + FRUIT PLATE

BOTTLE COMBO

Bottle 750ml + Soft Drink (3)

DRAFT
340ML

70,000

70,000

70,000

Choose: Smirnoff Red/ Havana 3Y/ Red Label/ Gordon’s Gin / Jameson

BALLOON COMBO 1

Balloon (10)

BALLOON COMBO 2

Balloon (10) + Shisha (1)

PLATTER
FRUIT PLATTER

Assorted Seasonal Fruits

SHISHA

CHOOSE 1 OR MIX 2 FLAVORS
BLUEBERRY

SALTED LEMMON
APPLE

GRAPEFRUIT

FUNKY BALLOONS

CIGARETTE

120,000

120,000

MEGA PINT
1200 ML

180,000

160,000

160,000

TOWER
3L

460,000

400,000

400,000

200,000

650,000

1,300,000

1,200,000

1,500,000

110,000

400,000

160,000

60,000



